
SL. NAME CLASS 10th Percen. CASTE
1 NIBIR PARAN BARMAN 91.67 general
2 PARINITA DEVI 91.5 obc
3 MEHDI ALAM 89.17 general
4 RUPARANI DAS 88.5 sc
5 DEEPJYOTI ROY 88.5 obc
6 TARUN KUJUR 87.33 obc
7 RIYA DEBNATH 86 obc
8 ANUSHKA CHAKRABORTY 85.83 general
9 ARPITA DUTTA 85 obc

10 BIKASH DEKA 85 obc
11 DEBOJIT PAUL 84.5 obc
12 PRAMILA CHOWHAN 84 obc
13 JOYSMITA SARKAR 83.5 sc
14 BHAGYASRI MAHATOO 83.33 mobc
15 SMITA AHMED 82 general
16 ARPITA DEB NATH 80.67 obc
17 SANATON TARAFDAR 80.67 obc
18 PRANITA BRAHMA 79.5 st_p
19 PALAK GUPTA 79.2 obc
20 NISHANTA SAHARIA 78.83 obc
21 SANDEEP DEKA 78.67 obc
22 PRASANT LIMBU 78.67 obc
23 KRISHNA SHILL 78.33 obc
24 SUN DAS 78.17 sc
25 RISHI RAJ DEKA 78 general
26 KAMLESWAR CHOUHAN 77.5 obc
27 SHIVANGEE DUBEY 77.5 general
28 ROSNI DEVI 77.17 obc
29 SUBHAJIT BHOWAL 77.17 obc
30 MAKESWAR BRAHMA 76.83 st_p
31 SINU PANIKA 76.67 obc
32 IKTEDAR AHMED 76.5 general
33 UDDIP NANADI 76.5 obc
34 SHRADDHA DUTTA 76.5 obc
35 SANKAR KISKU 76 mobc
36 DARSHANA DEKA 75.5 obc
37 MANJIT BASUMATARY 75.17 st_p
38 GAURAV BASUMATARY 73.8 st_p
39 PABAN SINGHA 72 obc
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40 JEET SARKAR 72 general
41 SUMATI PAUL 72 general
42 LOT LAHARI 72 st_p
43 ALOK DAS 71.67 sc
44 MOSFIKA KHANOM 71.67 general
45 PULAKESH PAUL 71.5 obc
46 SANJIL DAIMARI 71.33 st_p
47 KHUNGRI BASUMATARY 71.17 general
48 DEEP BORO 71 st_p
49 PROMUD BASUMATARY 70.83 st_p
50 ANKIT DUTTA 70.67 general
51 SWEETY GUPTA 70.5 general
52 RAMRAJ CHOUHAN 70.33 obc
53 AMRIT DEBNATH 70.17 obc
54 MADHAB KISKU 70 mobc
55 DIKSHA DEVI 69.83 general
56 MOHOSINA BEGUM 69.67 general
57 JITU PRADHAN 69.5 obc
58 MANALI MANDAL 69.5 sc
59 PUNAM BASUMATARY 69.5 st_p
60 TAPAN MONDAL 69.33 sc
61 SWITMI NARZARY 69 st_p
62 RAJAT RAVA 68.5 st_p
63 PREM BASUMATARY 68.5 st_p
64 DAITHUN DAIMARY 68.5 st_p
65 ASHIM DEKA 68.4 obc
66 BIRAJ LIMBU 68.17 obc
67 GARGI PAUL 67.67 obc
68 MATIUR RAHMAN 66.33 general

1 DIPJYOTI TAMULI 67.17 obc
2 PUSPA BAHADUR CHETRI 66 obc
3 ANKITA SAIKIA 64.83 obc
4 BABITA MAHATO 64.33 mobc
5 NEHA SAH 64.17 obc
6 MAYURI SAWRA 62.5 obc
7 KAUSHAL MAHILI 62 obc
8 APUL SINGHA 62 obc
9 GAUTOM SINGHA 61.67 obc

10 GOURAB DEKA 60.83 obc
11 ANKITA GURIA 60.67 obc
12 DIPANKAR NATH 60.33 obc
13 HEMANTA RIJAL 60.33 obc
14 PUSPA BHANDARI 60.17 obc
15 SANDHIYA LOHAR 60 obc

1 TUSHAR KANTI SARKAR 67 sc
2 BISHAL MALO 64.5 sc
3 UTTAM RAI 64.17 sc

SC MERIT

OBC/MOBC MERIT



4 ANJANA DAS 53.5 sc
5 SUMIT MALO DAS 53 sc
6 PRONAB JYOTI DAS 52.17 sc
7 RUMA MANDAL 51.67 sc

1 PRONJITA BRAHMA 67.17 st_p
2 R KIMBERRY SWARGIARY 65 st_p
3 SHIVA SARAN RABHA 63.83 st_p
4 RABINDRA BASUMATARY 63.67 st_p
5 MWNTHAI SWARGIARY 63.5 st_p
6 SANSUMA BASUMATARY 63.33 st_p
7 BIJIT BASUMATARI 63 st_p
8 GEREMSA BASUMATARY 62.5 st_p
9 HIMESH BORO 62.33 st_p

10 DULUMONI DAIMARI 62 st_p

1 PANKAJ SARKAR 66.17 general
2 KANCHAN DEVI 64.5 general
3 SABNAM NESSA 64.33 general
4 AHIYA ALAM 64 general
5 RAKIBUL HAQUE 63.83 general
6 PRASANTA SARMAH 63.5 general
7 GWJWNSAR DAIMARI 61.83 st_p
8 BARFUNG SWARGIARY 61.5 st_p
9 SAHENAJ AHMEDA 61.17 general

10 MAHMADUL HASAN 60 general
11 RIJINA BASUMATARY 59.67 st_p
12 HEMANTA BORO 59.5 st_p
13 KRISTINA DAIMARY 59 st_p
14 HIREN BORO 58.83 st_p
15 RESHMA BASTOLA 58.33 general
16 HIMADRI BORO 58.33 st_p
17 BIJOY CHOUHAN 58.33 obc
18 RUTH KUMARI TOPNO 58.33 obc
19 AMANUR HUSSAIN 58 general
20 HIMADRI RABHA 57.67 st_p
21 MANOJ KUMAR RABHA 57.33 st_p
22 LATIKA MAHATO 57 mobc
23 SAHIL BISWAKARMA 57 obc
24 SANJANA TOPPO 56.83 obc
25 SIBURAJ GHIMIRE 56.83 obc
26 MOHANLAL CHOUHAN 56.67 obc
27 RINIKI DAIMARI 56.67 st_p
28 PARTHO MAJUMDAR 56 obc
29 RIYA SHARMA 55.83 general
30 GULJAR HUSSAIN 55.5 general
31 NIROB BORO 55.5 st_p
32 SULMAN KHAN 55.17 general
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33 RAHUL MAHATOO 55.17 mobc
34 PINKU KURMI 55.17 obc
35 BHAGYAMONI DAIMARI 55.17 st_p
36 USHA RANI SWARGIARY 55 st_p
37 SWRANG BASUMATARY 54.83 st_p
38 PUJA KUMARI 54.67 general
39 PRANAV BISWAKARMA 54.67 obc
40 AHIYA AHMED 54.17 general
41 SUMSURANG KHAKLARY 54 st_p
42 TARSILA MURMU 53.83 obc
43 DEEPJYOTI MAHATOO 53.83 obc
44 NANDITA TANTI 53.83 obc
45 DIDWM BASUMATARY 53.83 st_p
46 NIHAL DEWAN 53.5 general
47 ABTAR HUSSAIN 53.33 general
48 MALABIKA HAZARIKA 53.17 obc
49 KARIBUL ISLAM 52.83 general
50 RATAN NAG 52.83 obc
51 ANUPAM SARMAH 52.67 general
52 SADIYA PARBIN 52.33 general
53 PRONAB JYOTI DAS 52.17 sc
54 PRAJIT HAJONG 52 st_p
55 NASIB GOYARI 51.83 st_p
56 ATAR JAMAL 51.67 general
57 RUMA MANDAL 51.67 sc
58 BHONITA MOCHAHARI 51.67 st_p
59 ARCHITA CHAKRABARTY 51.17 general
60 MRIDUSMITA BASUMATARY 51 st_p
61 PRATIMA CHAWHAN 50.67 obc
62 SANJANA RABHA 50.33 st_p
63 BAHARUL ISLAM 49.67 general
64 SOBI KURMI 49.17 obc
65 RINDAW NARZARY 48.67 st_p
66 CHITTARANJAN TANTI 48.5 obc
67 BHUMIKA NARZARY 48.5 st_p
68 RAKESH BASFOR 48.33 sc
69 MAHABIR SARKAR 48.33 sc
70 RUMA ORANG 47.17 obc
71 SHILPY BARUAH 47.17 obc
72 JURISMITA BARLA 46 obc
73 BHUPESH KISHAN 45.33 obc
74 RWISUMWI DAIMARY 45 st_p
75 IKBAL HUSSAIN 44.5 general
76 TARALI DEVI 44.33 general
77 LAISHREE DAIMARI 44 st_p
78 ANGAN KARMAKAR 43.33 obc
79 RABBUL ISLAM 43.17 general
80 MANIKA TOPPO 42.17 obc
81 TRISHNA BHARADWAJ 42 general
82 SANTI TOPPO 41.5 obc



83 JASMILA TAPNA 40.17 obc
84 ROSE MARY TOPNO 35.83 obc
85 MOHIDUL ISLAM 34 general

1 BIJOY CHOUHAN 58.33 obc
2 RUTH KUMARI TOPNO 58.33 obc
3 LATIKA MAHATO 57 mobc
4 SAHIL BISWAKARMA 57 obc
5 SANJANA TOPPO 56.83 obc
6 SIBURAJ GHIMIRE 56.83 obc
7 MOHANLAL CHOUHAN 56.67 obc
8 PARTHO MAJUMDAR 56 obc
9 RAHUL MAHATOO 55.17 mobc

10 PINKU KURMI 55.17 obc
11 PRANAV BISWAKARMA 54.67 obc
12 TARSILA MURMU 53.83 obc
13 DEEPJYOTI MAHATOO 53.83 obc
14 NANDITA TANTI 53.83 obc
15 MALABIKA HAZARIKA 53.17 obc
16 RATAN NAG 52.83 obc
17 PRATIMA CHAWHAN 50.67 obc
18 SOBI KURMI 49.17 obc
19 CHITTARANJAN TANTI 48.5 obc
20 RUMA ORANG 47.17 obc
21 SHILPY BARUAH 47.17 obc
22 JURISMITA BARLA 46 obc
23 BHUPESH KISHAN 45.33 obc
24 ANGAN KARMAKAR 43.33 obc
25 MANIKA TOPPO 42.17 obc
26 SANTI TOPPO 41.5 obc
27 JASMILA TAPNA 40.17 obc
28 ROSE MARY TOPNO 35.83 obc

1 RAKESH BASFOR 48.33 sc
2 MAHABIR SARKAR 48.33 sc

1 GWJWNSAR DAIMARI 61.83 st_p
2 BARFUNG SWARGIARY 61.5 st_p
3 RIJINA BASUMATARY 59.67 st_p
4 HEMANTA BORO 59.5 st_p
5 KRISTINA DAIMARY 59 st_p
6 HIREN BORO 58.83 st_p
7 HIMADRI BORO 58.33 st_p
8 HIMADRI RABHA 57.67 st_p
9 MANOJ KUMAR RABHA 57.33 st_p

10 RINIKI DAIMARI 56.67 st_p
11 NIROB BORO 55.5 st_p
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12 BHAGYAMONI DAIMARI 55.17 st_p
13 USHA RANI SWARGIARY 55 st_p
14 SWRANG BASUMATARY 54.83 st_p
15 SUMSURANG KHAKLARY 54 st_p
16 DIDWM BASUMATARY 53.83 st_p
17 PRAJIT HAJONG 52 st_p
18 NASIB GOYARI 51.83 st_p
19 BHONITA MOCHAHARI 51.67 st_p
20 MRIDUSMITA BASUMATARY 51 st_p
21 SANJANA RABHA 50.33 st_p
22 RINDAW NARZARY 48.67 st_p
23 BHUMIKA NARZARY 48.5 st_p
24 RWISUMWI DAIMARY 45 st_p
25 LAISHREE DAIMARI 44 st_p

(Dr. Sukdev Adhikari)
(Principal)

LOKD College, Dhekiajuli




